
MDP S 96S 48/96 FIBER DISTRIBUTION
HUBS

NEW GPON READY 5G READY FibeRoad

The Fiber Distribution Hub MDP S 96S 48/96 is designed to store up to 96 splices and to terminate up to 48 fibers with SC connectors or 96
fibers with LC connectors. The capacity can be expanded to 72 SC connectors by replacing the adapter panel. The hub offers space for up to 3
splitters ABS. The hub can be used as a smaller distribution point for all types of networks.

Capacity of up to 96 splices
Capacity of up to 72× SC / 96× LC connector
4× Fiber Optic Tray KM 6 for up to 24 splices
Trays included in the hub
Optional placing of PLC Splitters (outside a tray)
Up to 3 PLC Splitters ABS (at the top)
Optional placing of the Adapter Panel for 72 SC adapters
FibeRoad™ System compatible (in the splicing section)
Separate section for connecting customers
Support for ribbon fibers
Secured by key lock
Integrated microduct holder in the base
Installation directly into the trench using the underground base
Compact dimensions
Support for midspan (loop-through) cable
Suitable for all types of networks

  Fiber Distribution Hub MDP S 96S 48/96

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING CODES
Inputs / Outputs (quantity × range) 32× 1–5 mm, 4× 3–13 mm

Grommets (type and number of used
grommets) 2× express port II.

Ingress Protection IP54

Impact Protection IK10

Material PVC, PC / ABS

Color light gray RAL 7035

Dimensions (H × W × D) 1,816 × 276 × 209 mm

Weight 11 kg

859F.00/0005F Fiber Distribution Hub MDP S 96S 48/96

859F.68/000X Adapter Panel 72 SC

https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-optic-trays/fiber-optic-tray-km-6
https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-optic-trays/fiberoad


MDP S 96S 48/96

More information: https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-distribution-hubs/fiber-distribution-hub-md
p-s-96s-4896
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MDP S 96S 48/96 (splitter connection) MDP S 96S 48/96 (tilted trays) MDP S 96S (fixing of microducts)

Fiber Distribution Hub MDP S 96S 48/96 Fiber Optic Tray KM 6 (for splicing, up to
24 splices)

Adapter Panel 72 SC

https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-distribution-hubs/fiber-distribution-hub-mdp-s-96s-4896
https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-distribution-hubs/fiber-distribution-hub-mdp-s-96s-4896
https://www.micostelcom.com

